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FT15 - Steelite Tove Trainer S1P
Commodity Code: 6402990500

feel the comfort [ ]

Test House
Intertek Italia S.p.A.  (Notified Body No.: NB: 2575)

Via Guido Miglioli 2/A,

-, Italy

Cert No: LECF100380439

ITS Testing Services (UK) Ltd. (Intertek)

Centre Court
LE19 1WD, UK

Cert No: LECFI100384178

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

FT15BGN36
FT15BGN37
FT15BGN38
FT15BGN39
FT15BGN40
FT15BGN41

FT15BGN42
FT15BGN43
FT15BGN44
FT15BGN45
FT15BGN46
FT15BGN47
FT15BGN48

(14-May-2024)

Colour

Black/Green
Black/Green
Black/Green
Black/Green
Black/Green
Black/Green
Black/Green
Black/Green
Black/Green
Black/Green
Black/Green
Black/Green
Black/Green

(Notified Body No.: 0362)

Weight(Kg)
1.0900
1.0900
1.1200
1.1700
1.2100
1.2400
1.2760
1.2940
1.3500
1.3800
1.5400
1.5500
1.5400

Cubic(m?®)
0.1032
0.1032
0.1032
0.1032
0.1032
0.1032
0.1032
0.1032
0.1220
0.1220
0.1220
0.1220
0.1220

EAN13

5036108303410
5036108303427
5036108274642
5036108274659
5036108274666
5036108274673
5036108274680
5036108274697
5036108274703
5036108274710
5036108274727
5036108274734
5036108303434

GTIN/DUN14

25036108792430
25036108792447
25036108764697
25036108764703
25036108764710
25036108764727
25036108764734
25036108764741
25036108764758
25036108764765
25036108764772
25036108764789
25036108792454




